
 

 

Ende 8. Betriebsjahr 

Gesamt-Produktion seit der Inbetriebnahme im Juni 2004 = 15'318'225 kWh 

 

Jahresproduktion im Jahr 2011 

HT-Total 653'561 kWh / NT-Total 900'491 kWh / Jahres-Total 1'554'052 kWh 

 

 

Dezember  2011 / HT  91'279 kWh / NT 120'648 kWh / Monats-Total 211'927 kWh / Gesamt-Total 15'318'225 kWh 

November  2011 / HT       0 kWh / NT       0 kWh / Monats-Total       0 kWh / Gesamt-Total 15'106'298 kWh 

Oktober   2011 / HT  44'918 kWh / NT  65'628 kWh / Monats-Total 110'546 kWh / Gesamt-Total 15'106'298 kWh 

September 2011 / HT  38'519 kWh / NT  57'255 kWh / Monats-Total  95'774 kWh / Gesamt-Total 14'995'752 kWh 

August    2011 / HT  81'254 kWh / NT  98'571 kWh / Monats-Total 179'825 kWh / Gesamt-Total 14'899'978 kWh 

Juli      2011 / HT 104'498 kWh / NT 139'179 kWh / Monats-Total 243'677 kWh / Gesamt-Total 14'720'153 kWh 

Juni      2011 / HT   3'909 kWh / NT   7'900 kWh / Monats-Total  11'809 kWh / Gesamt-Total 14'476'476 kWh 

Mai       2011 / HT   4'236 kWh / NT   8'391 kWh / Monats-Total  12'627 kWh / Gesamt-Total 14'464'667 kWh 

April     2011 / HT  34'052 kWh / NT  43'425 kWh / Monats-Total  77'477 kWh / Gesamt-Total 14'452'040 kWh 

März      2011 / HT  67'150 kWh / NT  90'953 kWh / Monats-Total 158'103 kWh / Gesamt-Total 14'374'563 kWh 

Februar   2011 / HT  55'562 kWh / NT  80'046 kWh / Monats-Total 135'608 kWh / Gesamt-Total 14'216'460 kWh 

Januar    2011 / HT 128'184 kWh / NT 188'495 kWh / Monats-Total 316'679 kWh / Gesamt-Total 14'080'852 kWh 


